Fanvil Link Technology Co.,LTD
Address: Room 1517,Building G,Hualian City Panorama,27 Region, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen China
Tel: 15089240223
Email: emc@fanvil.com
Date：2023/09/20
Declaration of Similarity
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSIONS
Authorization and Evaluation Division
7435 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia, MD 21046
Dear Sir/Madam,
We, Fanvil Link Technology Co.,LTD, hereby declare that we have a product named as Indoor Unit,
(model: i506W, FCC ID: 2BCUQ-I506W) was tested by China Certification ICT Co., Ltd
(Dongguan)., Meanwhile, for our marketing purpose, we would like to list a series model (i504W，
Y504W, Y504W-Y) on reports and certificate, all the models are identical in electrically, the
difference are model name, antenna, in screen, handle, colour, The specific differences are as
follows
Model Screen Handle Colour Antenna Size
i506W 10.1 inch screen without a handle Dark gun 36.5*34.0*90.0 mm
i504W 7 inch screen without a handle Dark gun 30.9*19.9*65.0 mm
Y504W 7 inch screen without a handle White 30.9*19.9*65.0 mm
Y504W-Y 7 inch screen with a handle White 30.9*19.9*65.0 mm
Note: i504W and Y504W only color is different
We confirm that all information above is true, and we'll be responsible for all the consequences.
Please contact me if you have any question.
Sincerely,
Signature:
Mengjiao Hu
Certified Engineer